
 Prelim (12) Winners
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 162950)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Prelim #6 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 154209  Whitney, Neal  100  CH  $85.00

 244879  Ballentine, Nick  99  AA1  $36.00

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  99  AA2    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  99  A1  $36.00

 284420  Erickson, Brad  99  A2    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  95  A3    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  99  B1  $60.00

 163774  Phelps, Keith  99  B2  $36.00

 147529  Turja, David  99  B3  $24.00

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  93  C1  $24.00

 271952  Cheng, Walter  91  C2    

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  94  D1  $24.00

 225635  Amaro, Basilio  93  D2    

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  84  E1  $24.00

 888666  Maranan, Jesse  72  E2    

 244879  Ballentine, Nick  99  TSCH    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  99  TSRU    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  94  TS3    

 888666  Maranan, Jesse  72  TS11    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  99  SUCH    

 153209  Young, Brad  98  SURU    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  95  SU3    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  100  SSCH    

 307292  Marquez, Jonathan  97  SSRU    

 245260  Rittmann, Matt  96  SS3    

 296393  Williamson, Craig  96  SS11    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  99  SRCH    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  99  SRRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  98  SR3    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  91  SR11    



 Prelim (12) Winners
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 162950)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Prelim #6 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 163774  Phelps, Keith  99  VTCH    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  93  VTRU    

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  84  VT3    

 107827  Frey, Andre  98  MVCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  91  MVRU    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  99  2MCH  $20.00

 220355  Kirk, Eric  99  2MCH  $20.00

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  99  2MRU    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  99  2MRU    

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  94  RKCH    

 888666  Maranan, Jesse  72  RKRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  98  FRCH    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  94  FRRU    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  93  FR3    


